
CLASSIC COCKTAILS
PORNSTAR MARTINI                10.25
PASSIONFRUIT, VANILLA VODKA, PROSECCO

ESPRESSO MARTINI                 9.00
KHALÚA, ESPRESSO, VANILLA VODKA

SPICED MOJITO                   9.00
UNDERDOG SPICED RUM, FRESH MINT, LIME, SUGAR SYRUPUNDERDOG SPICED RUM, FRESH MINT, LIME, SUGAR SYRUP
ADD PASSIONFRUIT OR STRAWBERRY MOJITO - 1.25

NEGRONI                      9.00
FAR REACHES GIN, SWEET VERMOUTH, CAMPARI

BLOODY MARY                   9.00
TITO’S VODKA, TOMATO JUICE, SPICES (PICK YOUR HEAT 1- 5)

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
KIR ROYALE                       14.50KIR ROYALE                       14.50
DEVAUX CHAMPAGNE, CHAMBORD

RANGE OLD FASHIONED              10.75
ORANGE BITTERS, BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON, BROWN SUGAR

BANANA COLADA                 9.50
BANANA RUM, PINEAPPLE, COCONUT

ZOMBIE HUNTER                  9.50
DEAD MAN’S FINGERS SPICED RUM, APRICOT LIQUEUR,DEAD MAN’S FINGERS SPICED RUM, APRICOT LIQUEUR,
PINEAPPLE JUICE

HAMPSHIRE GARDEN               9.50
ST-GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER, MERMAID GIN, APPLE

SPICY MARG                    10.00
JALAPEÑO TEQUILA, LEMON, LIME, SALT

MEI MEI                        10.50
TEICHENNE PEACH, HAKU VODKA, YUZU, MINT, LEMONADETEICHENNE PEACH, HAKU VODKA, YUZU, MINT, LEMONADE

OUR BARTENDERS LOVE KEEPING OUR CUSTOMERS HAPPY, SO IF THERE
IS SOMETHING ELSE YOU LIKE TO ENJOY, JUST ASK!
(IF THEY CAN THEY WILL)



ALMOST PERFECT G&T
(ALL 50ML MEASURES AND ALL FEVER TREE MIXERS)

TASTE THE WORLD                  10.00
FAR REACHES, MEDITERRANEAN TONIC, KUMQUAT, ROSEMARY

THE COLOUR CHANGER               11.00 
SHARISH BLUE MAGIC, AROMATIC TONIC, GRAPEFRUIT

ZESTY                         10.00ZESTY                         10.00
SIPSMITH, INDIAN TONIC, LEMON AND LIME

BOMBAY BICYCLE                  10.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, AROMATIC TONIC, ORANGE, MINT

THE NON-GIN DRINKERS GIN              10.00
WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB, GINGER ALE, LIME

THE CLASSY BRIT                     10.00
HENDRICKS, INDIAN TONIC, CUCUMBERHENDRICKS, INDIAN TONIC, CUCUMBER

COSTA-DEL-WOODLEY                  10.00
MERMAID GIN, MEDITERRANEAN TONIC, GRAPEFRUIT

PREMIUM SPIRITS
HAKU VODKA                    4.60

GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL              4.70

AU PINK LEMONADE                4.50

AU RED BERRY                   4.50AU RED BERRY                   4.50

AU PINEAPPLE CRUSH               4.50

AU BLACK GRAPE                  4.50

AU BLUE RASPBERRY                4.50

DEAD MAN’S FINGERS RUM            4.50
ALL FLAVOURS



HOT DRINKS
AMERICANO                    3.50

ESPRESSO                      3.00

DOUBLE ESPRESSO                 4.50

MACHIATO                     3.50

FLAT WHITE                     3.70

CAPPUCCINO                    3.80CAPPUCCINO                    3.80

LATTE                        4.00

HOT CHOCOLATE                  4.75
MOCHA                       4.50
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA             2.80
EARL GREY TEA                  3.00
PEPPERMINT TEA                 3.00

MAKE IT BOOZY?MAKE IT BOOZY?
IRISH COFFEE                    7.50

BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE             7.50

CALYPSO COFFEE                  7.50

SALTED CARAMEL VODKA LATTE         7.50

ANY FLAVOURED SYRUP TO THE ABOVE FOR - 1.00
CARAMEL | HAZELNUT | AFTER EIGHT MINT
GINGERBREAD | VANILLA | CINNAMON

WE USE FULL FAT COW’S MILK AND GORGEOUS
COFFEE CO BEANS, PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU

WOULD LIKE OAT MILK OR  DECAFFEINATED INSTEAD.



NON-ALCOHOLIC
ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT COOLER       4.50

FRESH STRAWBERRY LEMONADE         4.50

SAN PELLEGRINO                  3.50
LIMONE  -   ARANCIATA

COS-NO-POLITAN                  8.00
EVERLEAF MOUNTAIN, CRANBERRY, LIME & SUGAREVERLEAF MOUNTAIN, CRANBERRY, LIME & SUGAR

MARINE MARGARITA                8.00
EVERLEAF MARINE, LIME & SUGAR

CHERRY BLOSSOM & STRAWBERRY SPRITZ    7.00
EVERLEAF MOUNTAIN, LIGHT TONIC & STRAWBERRIES

SAFFRON & BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ       7.00
EVERLEAF FOREST, BLOOD ORANGE SODA & ORANGE

SUMMER CUP                    8.00SUMMER CUP                    8.00
EVERLEAF MOUNTAIN, LEMONADE, STRAWBERRIES,
CUCUMBER & MINT

BERGAMOT & ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ       7.00
EVERLEAF MARINE, ELDERFLOWER TONIC, CUCUMBER & MINT

WATERMELON CUCUMBER AGUA FRESCA    7.00
WATERMELON, SODA, CUCUMBER & MINT

PASSION FRUIT MOCK-TINI            7.50PASSION FRUIT MOCK-TINI            7.50
STRYKK NOT VODKA, VANILLA, PASSION FRUIT

A SELECTION OF PACKAGED SOFT DRINKS
ARE ALSO AVAILABLE,

PLEASE ASK YOU SERVER FOR DETAILS.



RED WINES
(9) MORADOR TINTO NAVARRA TEMPRANILLO(VG) | SPAIN
A BRILLIANT RED- GARNET COLOUR WITH CLEAN AND INTENSE AROMAS OF RIPE CHERRY FRUIT
DEVELOP IN TO A FRESH PALATE OF BERRY FRUIT WITH A DELICATE HINT OF VANILLA.

5.40 175ML | 7.65 250ML | 22.50 BTL
(10) TEMPUS TWO SILVER SERIES MERLOT(VG) | AUSTRALIA
A MEDIUM CRIMSON COLOUR WITH CHERRY HUES MARRIED TO A NOSE OF RED BERRY FRUITA MEDIUM CRIMSON COLOUR WITH CHERRY HUES MARRIED TO A NOSE OF RED BERRY FRUIT
LEAD INTO A GENEROUS PALATE OF RIPE PLUMS AND BRAMBLE FRUIT WITH LINGERING FLAVOUR.

6.10 175ML | 8.60 250ML | 25.50 BTL 

(11) SANTA JULIA MALBEC(VG) | ARGENTINA
INTENSE RED WITH VIOLET REFLECTIONS. FRUITY, WITH AROMAS REMINISCENT OF RIPE RED
FRUITS SUCH AS PLUMS, STRAWBERRIES AND BLACKBERRIES. SOFT AND PLEASANT, WITH SILKY
TANNINS AND BALANCED ACIDITY. IT HAS A WELL-DEFINED VARIETAL CHARACTER.
7.607.60 175ML | 10.80 250ML | 32.00 BTL

(12) VINA CERRADA CRIANZA(VG) | SPAIN
INTENSE RUBY RED IN COLOUR WITH AROMAS OF RIPE BLACK FRUIT AND A HINT OF SWEET SPICE.
THE PALATE IS WELL STRUCTURED WITH A VELVETY MOUTH FEEL AND GREAT BALANCE BETWEEN
JUICY FRUIT FLAVOURS AND CREAMY VANILLA OAK.
7.60 175ML | 10.80 250ML | 32.00 BTL

(13) GROWERS GATE SHIRAZ | AUSTRALIA
DEEP RED IN COLOUR WITH A PURPLE HUE, THIS SHIRAZ COMBINES VIBRANT BLACKBERRY ANDDEEP RED IN COLOUR WITH A PURPLE HUE, THIS SHIRAZ COMBINES VIBRANT BLACKBERRY AND
LIQUORICE AROMAS WITH RIPE BERRY FLAVOURS AND SOFT TANNINS, PRODUCING A WINE WITH
RICHNESS AND COMPLEXITY.
32.00 BTL

(14) ALMA DE CHILE PINOT NOIR SPECIAL RESERVA(VG) | CHILE
BRIGHT CHERRY FRUIT ON THE NOSE WITH HINTS OF TEA LEAF AND EUCALYPTUS. LIGHT AND SPICY
(WHITE PEPPER AND NUTMEG) IN THE MOUTH WITH CLEAN STRAWBERRY FRUIT FLAVOURS.
35.0035.00 BTL

(15) CHATEAU ROBIN LA FLEUR LUSSAC SAINT–EMILION(VG) | FRANCE
GARNET COLOUR AND A MULTILAYERED NOSE OF RICH FRUIT AND SPICE LEAD IN TO AN ELEGANT
PALATE SHOWING BRAMBLE FRUIT WITH UNDERTONES OF VANILLA.
50.00 BTL

(16) VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO DOC MONTECI | FRANCE
IT HAS LIVELY CHERRY NOTES ON THE NOSE, A TOUCH OF LIQUORICE AND HINTS OF BLACK PEPPER. ON THE
PALATE, IT IS FULL-BODIED AND THE RIPE TANNINS GENTLY SUPPORT THE CHERRY, CASSIS AND HERBPALATE, IT IS FULL-BODIED AND THE RIPE TANNINS GENTLY SUPPORT THE CHERRY, CASSIS AND HERB
CHARACTER ON THE FINISH.
60.00 BTL



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
(17) PROSECCO SERENELLO EXTRA DRY | ITALY
THE DELICIOUS AROMAS OF APPLE AND PEAR MELT INTO A SMOOTH AND FRESH WINE ON THE PALATE.
5.50 125ML | 28.50 BTL

(18) PROSECCO SERENELLO ROSÉ | ITALY
A PALE, BRIGHT PINK COLOUR WITH A LIVELY PERLAGE AND PERSISTENT FOAM. IT HAS INTENSE
AROMAS OF FLORAL SCENTS ACCOMPANIED BY FRUITY NOTES OF STRAWBERRIES.AROMAS OF FLORAL SCENTS ACCOMPANIED BY FRUITY NOTES OF STRAWBERRIES.
5.50 125ML | 28.50 BTL

(19) CHAMPAGNE DE SAINT-GALL LE TRADITION
     PREMIER CRU NV | FRANCE
A DELICATE CORAL HUE, A NOSE OF SOUR CHERRY AND WILD STRAWBERRIES, AND A VIVACITY ON
THE PALATE BUT ITS DEEP CONCENTRATION IS SUPERB.
10.50 125ML | 60.00 BTL

(20)(20) CHAMPAGNE DE SAINT-GALL ROSÉ PREMIER CRU NV | FRANCE
A DELICATE CORAL HUE, A NOSE OF SOUR CHERRY AND WILD STRAWBERRIES, AND A VIVACITY ON THE
PALATE BUT ITS DEEP CONCENTRATION IS SUPERB.
90.00 BTL

(21) LAURENT PERRIER VINTAGE(VG) | FRANCE
LAURENT-PERRIER ONLY MAKES A VINTAGE IN YEARS WHICH REFLECT THE HOUSE STYLE.
THE 2007 IS FRESH AND ELEGANT WITH SUBTLE HINTS OF WHITE PEACH, CITRUS AND MIRABELLE PLUM.
120.00120.00 BTL

ROSÉ
(22) CHARLIE ZIN – WHITE ZINFANDEL(V) | USA
FRUITY AND FRESH WITH A VERY PLEASANT MOUTH FEEL. A GORGEOUS ROSÉ LADEN BY RED FRUIT
AND HINTS OF DELICATE SPICES. RICH IN FLAVOUR WITH AN ELEGANT AND HARMONIOUS AFTER TASTE.
5.40 175ML | 7.50 250ML | 22.00 BTL

(23) CARAMEL RECAS PINOT ROSE(VG) | ROMANIA
SUMMER FRUITS OF STRAWBERRY AND BLUEBERRIES ON THE NOSE. THE PALATE IS DRY ANDSUMMER FRUITS OF STRAWBERRY AND BLUEBERRIES ON THE NOSE. THE PALATE IS DRY AND
FRUITY WITH REFRESHING NOTES OF RASPBERRY AND A SLIGHT PEPPERY FINISH.
5.80 175ML | 8.20 250ML | 24.00 BTL

(24) L’OASIS PROVENCE ROSÉ | FRANCE
APPEARANCE IS BEAUTIFULLY GLOSSY WITH A PALE PEACH ROBE AND APRICOT ACCENTS. AN ELEGANT,
FLORAL AND FRUITY BOUQUET PREPARES YOU FOR THE AMPLE, FRUITY AND ROUND FLAVOURS.
35.00 BTL



SPIRITS
UNDERDOG SPICED RUM             4.50

WHITE RUM                       4.20

JACK DANIEL’S                   4.30 

JD TENNESSEE HONEY               4.40

DISARONNO                     4.20

BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON             4.30BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON             4.30

HAIG CLUB CLUBMAN               4.80

SINGLE MALTS
DALWHINNIE 15 YEAR                 7.00

DALMORE 12 YEAR                  6.30

TALISKER 10 YEAR                   6.00

JURA 10 YEAR                     6.00

COGNACSCOGNACS
COURVOISIER XO                  9.50

RÉMY MARTIN VSOP                6.00

AFTER DINNER DRINKS
LIMONCELLO                    4.50

COINTREAU                     4.50

SALTED CARAMEL VODKA             4.50

BLACK SAMBUCA                  4.50BLACK SAMBUCA                  4.50

WHY NOT DOUBLE UP? FOR AN EXTRA - 3.00



WHITE WINES
(1) MORADOR BLANCO NAVARRA VIURA(VG) | SPAIN
A BRIGHT STRAW YELLOW WITH AROMAS OF RIPE APRICOT, PEACH AND LYCHEE LEAD INTO A
SMOOTH, FRESH, DRY AND WELL- BALANCED PALATE WITH DELICATE FRUITY NOTES.

5.40 175ML | 7.50 250ML | 22.00 BTL
(2) PRIMI SOLI PINOT GRIGIO(VG) | ITALY
DRY, CRISP AND FRUITY WITH A WONDERFUL HINT OF LEMON.DRY, CRISP AND FRUITY WITH A WONDERFUL HINT OF LEMON.

5.60 175ML | 7.80 250ML | 23.00 BTL 

(3) FRANSCHHOEK CELLAR CHENIN BLANC(VG) | SOUTH AFRICA
A PURITY OF BRIGHT CITRUS FRUIT AROMAS WITH A FLESHY INTENSITY OF PEACH, NECTARINE
AND HONEYSUCKLE GIVING A ROUNDED RICHNESS AND BLOSSOMING FRESHNESS.
6.20 175ML | 8.80 250ML | 26.00 BTL

(4) LOUIS ESCHENAUER SAUVIGNON BLANC  | FRANCE
PALE YELLOW WITH GREEN HIGHLIGHTS AND A CLEAN EXPRESSIVE NOSE OF TROPICAL FRUIT,PALE YELLOW WITH GREEN HIGHLIGHTS AND A CLEAN EXPRESSIVE NOSE OF TROPICAL FRUIT,
CRISP AND REFRESHING.
6.20 175ML | 8.80 250ML | 26.00 BTL

(5) CALMEL & JOSEPH VILLA BLANCHE CHARDONNAY | FRANCE
A PALE, GLEAMING WINE WITH GOLDEN REFLECTIONS. THE NOSE IS WELL BALANCED, WITH POWERFUL
AROMAS OF ACACIA FLOWERS, VINE PEACH AND ANISEED, FOLLOWED UP BY ELEGANT NOTES OF
VANILLA, COCONUT MILK AND GINGERBREAD. A PURE, INCISIVE, MOUTH-FILLING WINE WITH A
SUMPTUOUS FINISH OF GREAT PERSISTENCE.SUMPTUOUS FINISH OF GREAT PERSISTENCE.
29.00 BTL

(6) OTU SAUVIGNON BLANC(V) | NEW ZEALAND
THIS BOLD MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC PRESENTS AROMAS OF PASSIONFRUIT,
LIME ZEST AND WHITE NECTARINE. THE PALATE IS LIGHT-BODIED, WHICH BUILDS UP AND
ENDS ON A LONG, FINE AND APPETIZING MINERAL FINISH WITH UNDERTONES OF
GOOSEBERRY, PASSION FRUIT AND CLASSIC CITRUS FRUITS.
35.0035.00 BTL

(7) GAVI DI GAVI DOCG LA SORAIA(V) | ITALY
INTENSE AROMA, FRUITY WITH FLORAL PERSISTENCE.
40.00 BTL

(8) J. MOREAU & FILS CHABLIS | FRANCE
FRESH, LIVELY AND MINERAL. WITH INTENSE AROMAS OF FRUITS, FLOWERS, AND SUBTLE
SPICE. DRY WITH A PERFECT FINISH.
55.0055.00 BTL


